H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series- Accelerometer Capsule
040 - Velocity
042 - Acceleration 'g'
X X X X X X

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Key Features
• OEM Capsule
Industries
Building services, Pulp and Paper,
Mining, Metals, Utilities, Automotive,
Water, Pharmaceutical
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine
Tooling, Process Equipment
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS1309
X X
Wire Length
35mm
55mm
75mm
Weight
Black and White
see: ‘How To Order’ table for wire length
S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng
e
%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
1 10 100 1,000 6,000
Frequency Hz
HS-042 - Acceleration
Range (RMS
unless specified)
001  -  0-1g
002  -  0-2g
005  -  0-5g
010  -  0-10g
100  -  0-100g
ø23mm24mm
base flat